CMX MULTI Domus CMX-MULTI MEV Unit
HRXD Heat Recovery System
HRXE MVHR Unit
HRXE-H MVHR Unit with Humidistat
HRXE-OPH MVHR with Integral Humidistat - Opposite Handed Model with Full Bypass
CV2GIP Unity CV2 - Continuously Running Bathroom and Kitchen Fan - 100mm
CV99 Constant Volume Silent Extractor Fan
MRXBOXAB-ECO2B-OH Wall Mounted MHVR with Bypass and Humidity (Opposite Hand)

Ultra Quiet In-line fan with Adjustable Timer - 100mm - Residential
Ventilation
SILENT-100-T Ultra Quiet WC & Bathroom Extractor Fan - Timer
NUAIRE-ECO2 MVHR
FAN STOCKS HELD AT BRANCH
AVAILABLE FOR COLLECTION OR DELIVERY - SAME OR NEXT DAY
tel:  01633 484000  /  email:  sales@vmegroup.co.uk
Unit 4D Withey Court, Ty Coch Way, Cwmbran, NP44 7EZ
GREENWOOD AIRVAC -DMEV
DOMUS MEV-MVHR
ENVIROVENT- DMEV, MVHR, PIV & COMMERCIAL
Contact:  tel: 01633 484000   /   sales@vmegroup.co.uk
149-EL30 AC Electronic Controller
149-POT-10-MI EC Electronic Controller
149-TC17 Transformer Controller
Hydor - HIT100 Centrifugal In-line Extractor Fan - 100mm
Hydor - HIT150 Centrifugal In-line Extractor Fan - 150mm
Hydor - HIT200 Centrifugal In-line Extractor Fan - 200mm
Hydor - HIT250 Centrifugal In-line Extractor Fan - 250mm
Hydor - HIT315 Centrifugal In-line Extractor Fan - 315mm
Hydor - HPA400/4-1A Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan - 400mm
Hydor - HPA450/4-1A Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan - 450mm
Hydor - HPA500/4-1A Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan - 500mm
Hydor - HPA630/4-1A Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan - 630mm
SCP315 Compact Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan - 315mm
SCP350 Compact Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan - 350mm
SCP450 Compact Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan - 450mm
SCP500 Compact Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan - 500mm
SCP500/4-1AC Compact Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan - 500mm
SCP500/4-3AC Compact Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan - 500mm
SCP560 Compact Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan - 560mm
SCP560/4-1AC Compact Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan - 560mm
SCP560/4-3AC Compact Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan - 560mm
SCP630/4-1AC Compact Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan - 630mm
SCP630/4-3AC Compact Plate Mounted Axial Flow Fan - 630mm
SH150-1LC Hideaway Centrifugal Box Fan - 150mm
SH200-1LC Hideaway Centrifugal Box Fan - 200mm
SH250-1LC Hideaway Centrifugal Box Fan - 250mm
SH315-1LC Hideaway Centrifugal Box Fan - 315mm